HOSPITAL

LEWISGALE MEDICAL CENTER

SOVAH HEALTH DANVILLE

LEWISGALE HOSPITAL PULASKI

CENTRA HEALTH, INC

CARILION ROANOKE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
WYTHE COUNTY COMMUNITY HOSPITAL
LEWISGALE HOSPITAL ALLEGHANY
BEDFORD MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

CARILION FRANKLIN MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
LEWISGALE HOSPITAL MONTGOMERY
SENTARA HALIFAX REGIONAL HOSPITAL
TWIN COUNTY REGIONAL HOSPITAL
CARILION NEW RIVER VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER

KEY:
PSI - Patient Safety Indicator

PSI_90 SCORE
-1.4293
-0.4799

1.144
-0.6562
0.7293
0.0998
-0.3003
0.6577
-0.2741
-0.8267
2.347
-0.676
0.9225

CLABSI - Central Line-Associated Bloodstream Infections
CAUTI - Catheter-Associated Urinary Tract Infections

SSI - Surgical Site Infections

MRSA - Methicillin-Resistant Staphylococcus Aureus

CDI - Clostridioides Difficile Infection

CLABSI SCORE

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

-0.6439
0.4881

0.9073
-0.3835

0.1927
0.1354

-0.7288

CAUTI SCORE

N/A
N/A

0.2766
0.7039
0.7667
0.9743
1.2238
-1.5202
-1.5202

0.2085
-1.5202
-1.5202
-1.3597

SSI_W_Z SCORE

N/A

N/A
N/A

-0.3535
-0.5994

-0.8562
0.7676
1.1365
2.1365

0.0685
-0.4709
2.0833
-1.192

MRSA SCORE

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

-0.3555
0.0124

-0.6832
-0.3153

-0.1348

-1.4406

-1.4406

-0.8437

CDI_W_Z SCORE

-0.4963
-0.2089
1.9711
-0.3332
0.7278
0.1144
0.8106
0.4376
1.1505
0.2138
-0.4521
0.247
0.0702

TOTAL HAC SCORE

-0.4817
-0.0046
1.3352
-0.0969
0.4529
-0.0614
0.2295
0.4706
0.9368
-0.2527
-0.2852
0.1281
-0.5508



